2007 Brute Force 650 4x4 Kawasaki
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2007 Brute Force 650 4x4

PARTS LIST
Decals(L.Green)(D7F)

ITEM NAME

MARK,FUEL TANK COVER,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56052)
MARK,FR FENDER,650 4X4 (Ref # 56052A)
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,LH (Ref # 56067)
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,RH (Ref # 56067A)
PATTERN,RR FENDER,LH (Ref # 56067B)
PATTERN,RR FENDER,RH (Ref # 56067C)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
56052-0455
56052-0906
56067-1297
56067-1298
56067-1299
56067-1300
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